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1 Anton Ek Kalix skf 395136464347259868687

Final Resultat K 13
1 Sandra Nilsson Piteå 433144494946289979597
2 Elina Johansson Ale 420140454847280949492
3 Johannes Ek Kalix skf 417134484244283949693

Final Resultat K 15
1 Therese Karlsson Drängsmark 435145504649290989696
2 Linda Lidman Piteå 414138464646276889395
3 Johan Sandberg Kalix skf 374119383348255887691

Final Resultat K 17
1 Andreas Persson Piteå 421141464649280919396
2 Mattias Lampinen S3 418140464747278929591
3 Josefin Sandberg Kalix skf 385136464347249847590

Final Resultat K 1
1 Jonas Gyllenäs Piteå 415139474448276879495

Final Resultat K 3
1 Emil Johansson Ale 381130394249251877094
2 Alf Edin Ale 378123354246255857496
3 Ida Lundmark Drängsmark 333114333546219715791

Final Resultat K 4
1 Peter Östling F21 413133424546280949096
2 J-O Lampinen S3 387129374646258927195
3 Leif Sandberg Kalix skf 387120304446267947598

Final Resultat K Elit
1 Donald JohanssonAle 417138414948279958698
2 Roger Andersson Notviken/Björsby SKF 410132404349278918998
3 Gustav Lövgren Niemisel 407140464549267938094
4 Anton Lindfors I 19 407133404548274948298
5 Mikael Fors Ale 405132414249273869097
6 Tomas Lindblom Notviken/Björsby SKF 391123334446268908197

Final Resultat K 56
1 Dennis Sundqvist Piteå 371122314447249846699
2 Roland Nilsson Piteå 362118314047244906094
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Final Resultat K 66
1 Rune Utterström Ale 396125314747271967798
2 Bertil Omark Övertorneå 355108254043247916294
3 Bertil Ruisniemi Övertorneå 333110214247223864790

Final Resultat K 72
1 Henry Johansson Luleå skf 412137444647275959189

Final Resultat K 56 L
1 Lennart WestermarkDrängsmark 400134434645266908987
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1 Therese Karlsson Drängsmark 435145504649290989696
2 Sandra Nilsson Piteå 433144494946289979597
3 Andreas Persson Piteå 421141464649280919396
4 Elina Johansson Ale 420140454847280949492
5 Mattias Lampinen S3 418140464747278929591
6 Johannes Ek Kalix skf 417134484244283949693
7 Jonas Gyllenäs Piteå 415139474448276879495
8 Linda Lidman Piteå 414138464646276889395
9 Henry Johansson Luleå skf 412137444647275959189

10 Lennart Westermark Drängsmark 400134434645266908987
11 Anton Ek Kalix skf 395136464347259868687



Aleknattret-05
ALE skf

Resultat final Vet

2005-11-13

2005-11-13
15:33:34

© Computer Consulting Sidan 1

1 Rune Utterström Ale 396125314747271967798
2 Dennis Sundqvist Piteå 371122314447249846699
3 Roland Nilsson Piteå 362118314047244906094
4 Bertil Omark Övertorneå 355108254043247916294
5 Bertil Ruisniemi Övertorneå 333110214247223864790
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1 Gustav Lövgren Niemisel 407140464549267938094
2 Josefin Sandberg Kalix skf 385136464347249847590
3 Emil Johansson Ale 381130394249251877094
4 Johan Sandberg Kalix skf 374119383348255887691
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1 Donald Johansson Ale 417138414948279958698
2 Peter Östling F21 413133424546280949096
3 Roger Andersson Notviken/Björsby SKF 410132404349278918998
4 Anton Lindfors I 19 407133404548274948298
5 Mikael Fors Ale 405132414249273869097
6 Tomas Lindblom Notviken/Björsby SKF 391123334446268908197
7 J-O Lampinen S3 387129374646258927195
8 Leif Sandberg Kalix skf 387120304446267947598
9 Alf Edin Ale 378123354246255857496

10 Ida Lundmark Drängsmark 333114333546219715791


